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2017 Sampson Reunion - Plan of the Day

Day
Thursday
May 4t

Friday
May 5t

Saturday
May 6t

Sunday
May 7t

Time
13:00

17:00
19:00
22:00

09:00
09:30
10:00
11:00

19:00
22:00

08:00
09:00
10:00

18:00
18:30
20:00
22:00

09:00
11:0

Activity
Hospitality room opens (for arrivals)
- Pick up name tags
- Driver/rider sign up for Nauticus tour or Friday
Hospitality room closes (for dinner)
Hospitality room opens (after dinner)
Hospitality room closes (for evening)

Gather for trip to Nauticus/USS Wisconsin & Victory Tour
Leave for Nauticus/USS Wisconsin & Victory Rover
Requested arrival time at Nauticus

Start Nauticus/USS Wisconsin & Victory Rover tour

(If possible, hospitality room will be open during the tour)
Hospitality room opens (after tour & dinner)

Hospitality room closes (for evening)

Officers meeting ***

General meeting ***

Hospitality room opens

- Fee time / Self-tour individually or in groups
Hospitality room closes (during banquet)
Reunion Banquet ***

Hospitality room opens (after banquet)
Hospitality room closes (for evening)

Hospitality room opens (for farewells)
Hospitality room closes

*** Room locations will be posted at the reunion
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