



## 2017 Sampson Reunion - Plan of the Day

<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Activity</u>
Thursday	13:00	Hospitality room opens (for arrivals)
May 4 <sup>th</sup>		- Pick up name tags
		<ul> <li>Driver/rider sign up for Nauticus tour or Friday</li> </ul>
	17:00	Hospitality room closes (for dinner)
	19:00	Hospitality room opens (after dinner)
	22:00	Hospitality room closes (for evening)
Friday	09:00	Gather for trip to Nauticus/USS Wisconsin & Victory Tour
May 5 <sup>th</sup>	09:30	Leave for Nauticus/USS Wisconsin & Victory Rover
	10:00	Requested arrival time at Nauticus
	11:00	Start Nauticus/USS Wisconsin & Victory Rover tour
		(If possible, hospitality room will be open during the tour)
	19:00	Hospitality room opens (after tour & dinner)
	22:00	Hospitality room closes (for evening)
Saturday	08:00	Officers meeting ***
May 6 <sup>th</sup>	09:00	General meeting ***
	10:00	Hospitality room opens
		<ul> <li>Fee time / Self-tour individually or in groups</li> </ul>
	18:00	Hospitality room closes (during banquet)
	18:30	Reunion Banquet ***
	20:00	Hospitality room opens (after banquet)
	22:00	Hospitality room closes (for evening)
Sunday	09:00	Hospitality room opens (for farewells)
May 7 <sup>th</sup>	11:0	Hospitality room closes

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Room locations will be posted at the reunion